name AR THROTTLES ON PLATFORMS W/ ELEC ENGINE

No, 0257722 REYV. —
SUPERSEDED BY CAT SHEET 1__OF _2 ER. NO. _302431
OBSOLETED BY BILL OF MATERIAL  sssoc. no. 1282901
BY: J.WOOD DATE  4—25-00
B/MITTEM | pART NUMBER ASSOC. NO. PART NAME DESCRIPTION oL | e am| conE
1 4500007 FOOT THROTTLE 2
2 3571172 THROTTLE MOUNTING PLATE 2
3 0641508 HEX HEAD BOLT 5/16—18 X 17 LONG 6
4 4761500 LOCK WASHER 5/16” 6
5 5311507 HEX NUT 5/16-18 6
6 0567/52 BRASS FITTING 1/4” TUBE X 1/4” NPT 9
/ 4640015 SHUTTLE VALVE 1
3 2250082 UNION TEE FITTING 1
9 4565202 NYLON TUBING 40 |FT
10 0567/51 PRESSURE CONTROL 1
11 4367388 AIR /ELEC THROTTLE SENSOR 1
12 | 4360427 WILLIAMS SWITCH 1
13 0902531 MOUNTING BRACKET 1 X | X
14 10641408 HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 1/4—20 X 17 LONG 2
15 4751400 WASHER 1/4” Z
16 4761400 LOCKWASHER 1/4” %
17 3311401 HEX NUT 1/4-20 2
18 4922071 HARNESS 1
1
REV DATE BY DESCRIPTION ER NO. [REV DATE BY DESCRIPTION ER NO.
FORM NO. Y—PE-006 REV. 1



uame AIR THROTTLES ON PLATFORMS W/ ELEC ENGINE \o. 0257722 N
SUPERSEDED BY CAT SHEET 2 OF 2 E.R. NO. 302431
OBSOLETED BY BILL OF MATERIAL  sssoc. no. 1282901
BY: J.WOOD DATE 4—25—-00
B/MITTEM | pART NUMBER ASSOC. NO. PART NAME DESCRIPTION oL | e am| conE
22 4460852 TEMINAL PIN DEUTSCH 1
25 4460859 TERMINAL SOCKET DEUTSCH 1
REV| DATE | BY DESCRIPTION ER NO. |REV| DATE BY DESCRIPTION ER NO.

FORM NO. Y—-PE-006 REV. 1



